191

107
138
206
147
192
104
47
190
54
18
34
232

196
182
252
152
168
139
240
181

10
151

XV POLMARATON PRZYTOK - 08.04.2017,
UITSLAGENLIIST - 21KM - OPEN
08-04-2017 13:52

Nazwisko i Imie

SMARZEWSKA JUSTYNA
LORENC AGNIESZKA
WOCH AGNIESZKA

TOMONSKA-MAL INOWSKA JOANN

TRESENBERG AGATA
OLEJNIK BARBARA
MARCINKOWSKA ELIZA
£OGIN DOROTA
GRUDZINSKA MAtGORZATA
BOCZKOWSKA MALGORZATA
RUDZINSKA DOROTA
SEKOWSKA AGATA
MISTRZAK ANNA
KOZINOGA GABRIELA
ZIELINSKA DOMINIKA
SLUSARCZYK EWA
KASZUBSKA BARBARA
STARCZEWSKA 1ZABELA
KAPUSNIAK DOROTA
CZERKAWSKA BEATA
OLECHNOWICZ KATARZYNA
UBERNA KATARZYNA
MENZEL ZOFIA

MILEK IZABELA

STEPIEN ALICJA

ROZWALKA-PAIZERT RENATA

ZIEMNICKA ZUZANNA
WLODARSKA MAGDALENA
WELCZ PAULINA
IGNATOWICZ ANNA
BRYSZKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
SENKOW GOSIA
TRZCINSKA JULITA
OLTER JOANNA
WASYLUK AGNIESZKA
KRUK MALGORZATA
KRAWCZYK MARTYNA
MADON MAGDALENA
PANASEWICZ GOSIA
WASINSKA JUSTYNA
DZIEGINSKA BARBARA

Miejscowo$¢/Druzyna
DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
DROSZKOW

BRACTWO BIEGACZY ZIE
CIGACICE

RUNPLANET TEAM, Z. G
DROSZKOW

SZWLA/MEGAN 1 BALTAZ
SMT SZCZECIN,WARZYMI
ZIELONA GORA

7 NOZKI NA NOZKE,NOW
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

7 NOZKI NA NOZKE.SWI
ZIELONA GORA

SMT SZCZECIN,SZCZECI
ZIELONA GORA

CNS, KOZUCHOW

ULTRA DIABLY TEAM LU
KOZUCHOW

ZIELONA GORA
KUNOWICE SLUBICE
ZIELONA GORA

ULTRA DIABLY TEAM LU
MIEDZYLESIE

BRACTWO BIEGACZY ZIE
IRON INSANE,SZCZECIN
ZIELONA GORA
CHOCIANOW

IRON INSANE,SZCZECIN
ZIELONA GORA

DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
GOPATITV DRUZYNA GAZ
CIGACICE

CZERWIENSK

NOWA SOL

ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

LUG TEAM,ZIELONA GOR
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

IRON INSANE,SZCZECIN

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok

Msc Kateg

16e

17e

10e

11e
21e
22e
23e
12e
13e

2e

K30
K30
K40
K40
K30
K40
K30
K50
K40
K40
K40
K30
K40
K20
K30
K30
K30
K40
K20
K40
K30
K30
K30
K40
K40
K50

Brutto

PO PN MNP MPMPMNPMNPDMNPMNPDMNPDMNPMNDMNPDMNDMNDMNDNDRFRE PR PR R R R R R RPRER PR

PRZYTOK

K

Netto Km/h Paraml
1:38:12 12,890 4:39
1:41:20 12,492 4:48
1:41:57 12,416 4:50
1:43:14 12,262 4:53
1:44:50 12,075 4:58
1:46:15 11,914 5:02
1:46:32 11,882 5:03
1:47:01 11,828 5:04
1:51:40 11,336 5:18
1:51:56 11,309 5:18
1:52:28 11,255 5:20
1:53:40 11,136 5:24
1:53:57 11,109 5:24
1:54:15 11,079 5:25
1:54:37 11,044 5:26
1:55:55 10,920 5:30
1:58:12 10,709 5:36
1:58:17 10,702 5:36
1:58:50 10,652 5:38
2:00:24 10,513 5:43
2:02:28 10,336 5:48
2:02:55 10,298 5:50
2:05:20 10,100 5:57
2:06:33 10,003 6:00
2:07:14 9,949 6:02
2:08:12 9,874 6:05
2:09:38 9,765 6:09
2:09:38 9,765 6:09
2:09:41 9,761 6:09
2:09:50 9,750 6:10
2:10:10 9,725 6:11
2:10:29 9,701 6:12
2:11:55 9,596 6:16
2:14:20 9,423 6:23
2:15:57 9,311 6:27
2:17:28 9,208 6:31
2:17:59 9,174 6:33
2:24:45 8,745 6:52
2:33:33 8,244 7:17
2:35:47 8,126 7:23
2:39:53 7,917 7:35
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